	TITLE COMPANY	
	RANTY DEED Vol. <u>m9/</u> Page 10	JARU
952 MTC # 25459	TACK P. BAGGELAAR HIBU MAN	
		RRY
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration he and KIMBERLY A. BERRY, husband and the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey the grantee, does hereby with the tenements, heredita	d wife , hereinaj	d assigns.
and Although and convey	unio ine sala 8 anti-	ertaining
the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, set and set the tenements, heredita the certain real property, with the tenements, heredita situated in the County of <u>KLAMATH</u> and S	aments and appurtentities includes follows, to-wil:	
the certain real property ofKLAMATH and S	Side of C.S.	to
+000 QTX	YTH ADDITION AV STAR	
LOT 16, BLOCK 11, Lane of file	ADDITION TO SUBSET VILLAGY, e in the office of the County Clerk of G THEREFROM the Northeasterly 5 feet ther	eof.
Klamath County, Oregon, EXCEPTING	e in the office of the County Clerk of G THEREFROM the Northeasterly 5 feet ther	
23		
N - OVINITA INI	TITLE COMPANY	la land use
MOUNIAIN	it described in this instrument in violation of application	nerty should
"This instrument will not allow use of the proper "This instrument will not allow use of the proper laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this is the appropriate city or county planning	TITLE COMPAN i rty described in this instrument in violation of applical sis instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the prop sis instrument, the verify approved uses."	
laws and regulations. Dependence of county planning	department to 1000 -11	nover
f	AMNIPP LILLE KINING and ACCIONS.	that grantor
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said g	grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns jo aid grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, aid premises, free from all encumbrances except the land as of the date of this deed,	hose
And said grantor hereby contain the above grant	nted premises, free from the of this deed,	and that
	mises and every part and parter is a moumbrance	es.
The true and actual consideration paid for the	the singular includes the plural and all	this vietorect x
		Q
PARA XI VIA CARNARIA	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ls.
In construing this deed and where the context	at so requires, the singular includes the plana and en- hereof apply equally to corporations and to individua d this instrument this <u>23rd</u> day of <u>May</u> d this of and seal affixed by its officers, duly authori	, 19 <u>91</u> ; 🔁
In construing this deed and where the construing this deed and where the changes shall be implied to make the provisions he changes shall be implied to make th	hereof apply equations $23rd$ day of <u>May</u> d this instrument this $23rd$ day of <u>May</u> be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authori a and seal affixed by its officers, duly authori	zed thereto by
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to b	A P I A LIA A ODE E	Bel Berge
order of its board of directors.	JACK P- BAGGELAND aka JACK BAGG	r grammatical ls. , 19 <u>91</u> ; zed thereto by
STATE OF OREGON,	JACK BAGGELLAN Danlog	alaan 6
	Floren	aloan 2
$\frac{\text{County of } - \pi\pi y}{m\pi y} = 26, 19, 91.$	JEANIE M. BAGGELAAR	N R
Personally appeared the above named		
Personally appeared the above named <u>Jeance M. BaggeLaar</u> as an individual and as a Power of <u>Attorney for Jack P. Baggelaar</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument woluntary act and deed.		
as an individual and as a second seco		
<u>Attorney for Jack 1. Beneficial and acknowledged the foregoing instrument</u>		
to be	WASHING OWNER) SS.
Before me: Lynn E. Bousda	STATE OF GREGOT, continuent was acknowledge	ged before me mus
Public for Oregon Washing	ton, 19, by	
E Bolt Septemission expires: Jan. 17, 14	secretary of	
1 TOMOT	corporation, on behalf	of the corporation.
	<i>a</i>	
* Course state	Notary Public for Oregon	(SEAL)
Many 11	My commission expires:	
A S MASKING	STATE OF OREGON,	.22
Jack P. Baggelaar and	County of	Klamath
Jeanie M. Baggelaar C/O Klamath First Federal		thin instrument was 29th
GRANTOR'S MARE AND ADDRESS	received for record on	10 91
Robert S. Berry and Kimberly A.	<u> Berry</u> day of <u>May</u> at <u>2:52</u> o'clock <u>P</u>	M and recorded
<u>3616 Rio Vista</u> <u>3616 Rio Vista</u> <u>3616 Rio Vista</u> <u>3616 Rio Vista</u>		
Klamath Falls, Oldar GRANIEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	file/reel number	d county
Alter recording return to	RECURDERS USE Record of Deeds of Sa Witness my hand	and seal of County
Klamath First Federal	affixed.	
The set b Falls, Uregon Jies		
	Evelyn Bieb	n, County Clerk
Und a change is reported all us supersents shall be sent to the following address Klamath First Federal		Recording Officer
	By Qauline 7	Luting and the second s
Klamath Falls, Oregon 770-5		
	ANTAIN TITLE COMPANY	
Klamath Falls, Oregon pro-	OUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY	